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Bart Weltmeisterschaft 2013

10, 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Bartauswertungsprogramm BAP V1 9,5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Bart & Kultur Club Belle Moustache 9, 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

©  Bernhard G. Heinzmann
Punkte Platz Punkte

Name Vorname Bartclub Land 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

14 1 Balls Andrew The British Beard Club GBR 9,5 8, 8, 8,5 8,5 7, 8, 41,0 15  0,0

14 2 Bläß Udo Ostbayerischer Bart- und Schnauzerclub GER 8, 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 9, 9,5 39,5 32  0,0

14 3 Nelson Bryan Austin Facial Hair Club USA 2 10, 8,5 9, 8,5 8,5 9,5 10, 45,5 2  0,0

14 4 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 25,0 41  0,0

14 5 De Man Robert Bartclub Sigmaringen BEL 8, 8, 8, 9,5 8,5 7, 7,5 40,0 28  0,0

14 6 Dobner Herbert Höfener Bart- und Schnorresclub GER 8, 8, 8,5 8,5 8,5 8, 8, 41,0 15  0,0

14 7 Drewett Graeme Australian Bushrangers AUS 8,5 8,5 8,5 8, 7,5 7,5 8,5 41,0 15  0,0

14 8 Erwerle Jürgen kein Verein / no club GER 8, 8, 8, 8,5 8, 7,5 8, 40,0 28  0,0

14 9 Fetscher Erwin Schwäbischer Bart- und Schnauzerclub SchömbergGER 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8, 8, 8,5 42,0 7  0,0

14 10 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 25,0 41  0,0

14 11 Heidelbauer Bernd Bart & Kultur Club Belle Moustache eV. GER 8,5 8, 8, 8,5 8,5 8, 8,5 41,5 12  0,0

14 12 Kelcourse Justin kein Verein / no club USA 8,5 8, 8, 8, 8, 7,5 8,5 40,5 25  0,0

14 13 Italo Magos kein Verein / no club ITA 8,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 8, 7,5 38,0 37  0,0

14 14 Knight Damien The British Beard Club GBR 8,5 8, 8,5 8, 8,5 8,5 8, 41,5 12  0,0

Ergebnis Ergebnis Stechen
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Schiedsrichter Schiedsrichter

Erste Wertung

14 15 Langum Jeff Philadelphia Beard & Moustache Club USA 1 9, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 8,5 49,0 1  0,0

14 16 Murray Kieran kein Verein / no club IRL 8, 8, 8, 8,5 8,5 8,5 8, 41,0 15  0,0

14 17 Plettl Alois Ostbayerischer Bart- und Schnauzerclub GER 8,5 8,5 7,5 8, 8,5 8,5 8,5 42,0 7  0,0

14 18 Pletzenauer Michael Ostbayerischer Bart- und Schnauzerclub GER 8, 8, 8, 8,5 8,5 7,5 7,5 40,0 28  0,0

14 19 Rausenberger Klaus Bart & Kultur Club Belle Moustache eV. GER 8, 8, 8, 8, 7,5 7,5 7, 39,0 36  0,0

14 20 Riedweg Nick Ostbayerischer Bart- und Schnauzerclub GER 8,5 8,5 8, 8,5 8, 8,5 8,5 42,0 7  0,0

14 21 Schander Edwin Beard Team USA USA 8, 8,5 8, 8, 8,5 8,5 8, 41,0 15  0,0

14 22 Schmalzbauer Manfred kein Verein / no club GER 8, 7,5 7,5 7,5 8, 7,5 7,5 38,0 37  0,0

14 23 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 5, 25,0 41  0,0

14 24 Schuster Ernst Ostbayerischer Bart- und Schnauzerclub GER 8,5 9, 8,5 8,5 9, 8,5 8,5 43,0 4  0,0

14 25 Seim Trygve kein Verein / no club NOR 8,5 8, 8, 8, 8, 8,5 8,5 41,0 15  0,0

14 26 Oliver Travis RVA Beard League USA 8,5 8, 8, 7,5 7,5 8, 8, 39,5 32  0,0

14 27 Wiegand Bernd Bartclub Steinau-Gründau GER 8, 8,5 8, 8,5 8, 8, 8, 40,5 25  0,0

14 28 Newton Colin kein Verein / no club GBR 8,5 8,5 8,5 8, 8,5 8,5 7,5 42,0 7  0,0

14 29 Krog Steen kein Verein / no club DEN 8, 8, 7,5 8, 8, 8, 7, 39,5 32  0,0

14 30 Berger Johann kein Verein / no club AUS 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8, 7,5 42,0 7  0,0

14 31 Thaler Oswald kein Verein / no club TIR 8,5 8,5 8, 8,5 8, 7,5 8, 41,0 15  0,0

14 32 Schönauer Johann kein Verein / no club TIR 3 8,5 9,5 8,5 9, 9,5 8,5 8,5 44,0 3  0,0

14 33 Storling Mikkel kein Verein / no club DEN 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 42,5 5  0,0

14 34 Mc Ardle Colin kein Verein / no club IRL 8,5 8, 7,5 7,5 7,5 8, 8,5 39,5 32  0,0

14 35 Pulvirenti Daniele kein Verein / no club SUI 8,5 7,5 7,5 7, 7, 7, 7,5 36,5 40  0,0

14 36 Skupin Klaus kein Verein / no club GER 8, 7,5 7, 7,5 7,5 7,5 8, 38,0 37  0,0

14 37 Soxberger Josef kein Verein / no club AUT 8,5 8, 8,5 8, 8, 8, 8, 40,5 25  0,0

14 38 Schuler Jo kein Verein / no club GER 8,5 8, 8, 8, 8,5 8, 8,5 41,0 15  0,0

14 39 Faußner Hubert Bart & Kultur Club Belle Moustache eV. GER 8,5 8, 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 42,5 5  0,014 39 Faußner Hubert Bart & Kultur Club Belle Moustache eV. GER 8,5 8, 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 42,5 5  0,0

14 40 Lovenskjold Kim kein Verein / no club DEN 8,5 8,5 9,5 8, 8, 8, 8,5 41,5 12  0,0

14 41 Slabon Paul kein Verein / no club GER 8,5 8, 8, 8, 8, 7,5 8, 40,0 28  0,0



14 42 Folles Hans-Dieter kein Verein / no club GER 8,5 8, 8, 8, 8,5 8,5 8, 41,0 15  0,0

14 43 Hebisch Steffen kein Verein / no club GER 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 8, 7,5 7,5 41,0 15  0,0
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+ Platz Punkte + Punkte Finaler

0 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Stechen 0 nach Stechen Platz Platz Punkte Vorname Name Bartclub Land

0 15  0,0 0 41,0 15 1 49 Jeff Langum Philadelphia Beard & Moustache Club USA

0 32  0,0 0 39,5 32 2 45,5 Bryan Nelson Austin Facial Hair Club USA

0 2  0,0 0 45,5 2 3 44 Johann Schönauer kein Verein / no club TIR

0 41  0,0 0 25,0 41 4 43 Ernst Schuster Ostbayerischer Bart- und Schnauzerclub GER

0 28  0,0 0 40,0 28 5 42,5 Hubert Faußner Bart & Kultur Club Belle Moustache eV. GER

0 15  0,0 0 41,0 15 5 42,5 Mikkel Storling kein Verein / no club DEN

0 15  0,0 0 41,0 15 7 42 Johann Berger kein Verein / no club AUS

0 28  0,0 0 40,0 28 7 42 Colin Newton kein Verein / no club GBR

0 7  0,0 0 42,0 7 7 42 Nick Riedweg Ostbayerischer Bart- und Schnauzerclub GER

0 41  0,0 0 25,0 41 7 42 Alois Plettl Ostbayerischer Bart- und Schnauzerclub GER

0 12  0,0 0 41,5 12 7 42 Erwin Fetscher Schwäbischer Bart- und Schnauzerclub SchömbergGER

0 25  0,0 0 40,5 25 12 41,5 Kim Lovenskjold kein Verein / no club DEN

0 37  0,0 0 38,0 37 12 41,5 Damien Knight The British Beard Club GBR

0 12  0,0 0 41,5 12 12 41,5 Bernd Heidelbauer Bart & Kultur Club Belle Moustache eV. GER

Ergebnis Stechen

©             Bernhard G. Heinzmann           

Bart & Kultur Club Belle Moustache Platzierung

Schiedsrichter

0 1  0,0 0 49,0 1 15 41 Steffen Hebisch kein Verein / no club GER

0 15  0,0 0 41,0 15 15 41 Hans-Dieter Folles kein Verein / no club GER

0 7  0,0 0 42,0 7 15 41 Jo Schuler kein Verein / no club GER

0 28  0,0 0 40,0 28 15 41 Oswald Thaler kein Verein / no club TIR

0 36  0,0 0 39,0 36 15 41 Trygve Seim kein Verein / no club NOR

0 7  0,0 0 42,0 7 15 41 Edwin Schander Beard Team USA USA

0 15  0,0 0 41,0 15 15 41 Kieran Murray kein Verein / no club IRL

0 37  0,0 0 38,0 37 15 41 Graeme Drewett Australian Bushrangers AUS

0 41  0,0 0 25,0 41 15 41 Herbert Dobner Höfener Bart- und Schnorresclub GER

0 4  0,0 0 43,0 4 15 41 Andrew Balls The British Beard Club GBR

0 15  0,0 0 41,0 15 25 40,5 Josef Soxberger kein Verein / no club AUT

0 32  0,0 0 39,5 32 25 40,5 Bernd Wiegand Bartclub Steinau-Gründau GER

0 25  0,0 0 40,5 25 25 40,5 Justin Kelcourse kein Verein / no club USA

0 7  0,0 0 42,0 7 28 40 Paul Slabon kein Verein / no club GER

0 32  0,0 0 39,5 32 28 40 Michael Pletzenauer Ostbayerischer Bart- und Schnauzerclub GER

0 7  0,0 0 42,0 7 28 40 Jürgen Erwerle kein Verein / no club GER

0 15  0,0 0 41,0 15 28 40 Robert De Man Bartclub Sigmaringen BEL

0 3  0,0 0 44,0 3 32 39,5 Colin Mc Ardle kein Verein / no club IRL

0 5  0,0 0 42,5 5 32 39,5 Steen Krog kein Verein / no club DEN

0 32  0,0 0 39,5 32 32 39,5 Travis Oliver RVA Beard League USA

0 40  0,0 0 36,5 40 32 39,5 Udo Bläß Ostbayerischer Bart- und Schnauzerclub GER

0 37  0,0 0 38,0 37 36 39 Klaus Rausenberger Bart & Kultur Club Belle Moustache eV. GER

0 25  0,0 0 40,5 25 37 38 Klaus Skupin kein Verein / no club GER

0 15  0,0 0 41,0 15 37 38 Manfred Schmalzbauer kein Verein / no club GER

0 5  0,0 0 42,5 5 37 38 Magos Italo kein Verein / no club ITA0 5  0,0 0 42,5 5 37 38 Magos Italo kein Verein / no club ITA

0 12  0,0 0 41,5 12 40 36,5 Daniele Pulvirenti kein Verein / no club SUI

0 28  0,0 0 40,0 28 41 25 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a.



0 15  0,0 0 41,0 15 41 25 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a.

0 15  0,0 0 41,0 15 41 25 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a.


